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Std.
Srl. No. Parameter Mean Count
Devn.
1 Are you aware of the psychological counseling facility provided by the college? 4 0 54
5 How satisfied are you about the opportunities of outreach activities provided to you by 3941 0.575 54
the college?
3 How satisfied are you with the assistance provided by the college office? 3.241 0.469 54
4 How satisfied are you with the assistance provided by the library? 3.241 0.542 54
5 How satisfied are you with the available library resources of the college? 3.148 0.59 54
6 How satisfied are you with the canteen of the college? 2.204 0.857 54
a <fi hih i I - -
7 ow satisfied are you with the career counseling and placement assistance provided by 5 654 0.704 54
the college?
8 How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the college campus? 3.685 0.464 54
9 How satisfied are you with the safety and security of the college? 3.685 0.464 54
10 |How satisfied are you with the sports facility provided to you ? 2.453 0.715 54
11  |How satisfied are you with the teaching-learning environment of the college? 3.491 0.603 54
12 |How satisfied are you with the user friendliness of the college website? 3.167 0.536 54
Overall Total 3.18 0.54 54
Overall Percentage 80 17 54
Count : 54
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Remarks

Utmost care is taken by the institute to keep its resources updated at all times.

Some teachers can be a little less harsher when talking to students. A little politeness or a gentle scolding will never harm.

I'm extremely satisfied with all activities in college

Good

I'm very satisfied! This college provides us a meaningful education.

Best College | have ever seen

Good




